THE 2023 ANGELO AND MICHELINE ADDONA
ARIZONA YOUNG ARTIST PIANO COMPETITION

Congratulations to all our finalists!

Finalists Schedule

(warm up schedule will be posted on our website by January 10%")

NAME DIVISION

Lucy Lu Beginning Elementary
Lillian Tan Beginning Elementary
Melody Sun Beginning Elementary
Michelle Chan Beginning Elementary
Fiona Sun Beginning Elementary
BREAK

William You Advanced Elementary
Luke Wagner Advanced Elementary
Owen Carrigan Advanced Elementary
Katherine Peng Advanced Elementary
Zoe Wong Advanced Elementary
Sean Wagner Advanced Elementary
William Shan Advanced Elementary
Quinn Bewley Advanced Elementary

Leo Zou

Advanced Elementary

TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:07 a.m.
9:13 am.
9:19 am.
9:25 am.

9:30 — 9:45 a.m.

9:45 am.

9:54 am.

10:01 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
10:26 a.m.
10:33 a.m.
10:42 a.m.
10:51 a.m.



BREAK 11:00 — 11:15 a.m.

Emily Brown Junior 11:15 a.m.
Jade Wang Junior 11:27 a.m.
Justin Kang Junior 11:39 a.m.
Elizabeth Brown Junior 11:52 a.m.
Jarron Deng Junior 12:05 p.m.
Jackson Li Junior 12:18 p.m.
Kyle Gu Junior 12:31 p.m.
LUNCH 12:45 - 2:15 p.m.
Kevin Wu Senior 2:15 p.m.
Claire Xu Senior 2:30 p.m.
Daniel Kang Senior 2:45 p.m.
BREAK 3:00 — 3:15 p.m.

Lily Potter Senior Concerto 3:15 p.m.



