THE 2023 ANGELO AND MICHELINE ADDONA ARIZONA YOUNG ARTIST PIANO COMPETITION

Congratulations to all our finalists!

Finalists Schedule

(warm up schedule will be posted on our website by January 10th)

DIVISION	TIME
Beginning Elementary	9:00 a.m.
Beginning Elementary	9:07 a.m.
Beginning Elementary	9:13 a.m.
Beginning Elementary	9:19 a.m.
Beginning Elementary	9:25 a.m.
	Beginning Elementary Beginning Elementary Beginning Elementary Beginning Elementary

BREAK ______ 9:30 - 9:45 a.m.

William You	Advanced Elementary	9:45 a.m.
Luke Wagner	Advanced Elementary	9:54 a.m.
Owen Carrigan	Advanced Elementary	10:01 a.m.
Katherine Peng	Advanced Elementary	10:10 a.m.
Zoe Wong	Advanced Elementary	10:18 a.m.
Sean Wagner	Advanced Elementary	10:26 a.m.
William Shan	Advanced Elementary	10:33 a.m.
Quinn Bewley	Advanced Elementary	10:42 a.m.
Leo Zou	Advanced Elementary	10:51 a.m.

Emily Brown	Junior	11:15 a.m.
Jade Wang	Junior	11:27 a.m.
Justin Kang	Junior	11:39 a.m.
Elizabeth Brown	Junior	11:52 a.m.
Jarron Deng	Junior	12:05 p.m.
Jackson Li	Junior	12:18 p.m.
Kyle Gu	Junior	12:31 p.m.
LUNCH —		—— 12:45 – 2:15 p.m.
LUNCH		—— 12:45 – 2:15 p.m.
LUNCHKevin Wu	Senior	—— 12:45 – 2:15 p.m. 2:15 p.m.
	Senior Senior	
Kevin Wu		2:15 p.m.
Kevin Wu Claire Xu	Senior	2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
Kevin Wu Claire Xu	Senior	2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
Kevin Wu Claire Xu Daniel Kang	Senior	2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m.
Kevin Wu Claire Xu Daniel Kang	Senior	2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m.

BREAK ______ 11:00 – 11:15 a.m.